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1500500 STRAIGHT PIPE (I.D.-635) 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00736 REV.00 VAR.01

RATE CONTRACT 13/01/16 Single Bid  13/01/16 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159299  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD516497.72  12/04/16

 13/01/16  13/01/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & 

Fabricators (P).Ltd.

YES 159300  27/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.360671.68  12/04/16

 13/01/16  13/01/16 Om Engineering & 

fabrication works

YES 159301  27/02/16 Om Engineering & fabrication works265103.68  12/04/16

 13/01/16  13/01/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd YES 159302  27/02/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd204765.80  12/04/16

1500529 M.S. CASING FOR INNER 

CONE ASPER DRG. NO. 2-

986-03-00267, REV.04

RATE CONTRACT 27/01/16 Single Bid  27/01/16 NA NA BHEL  - Fabrication Plant YES 155005  06/02/16 BHEL  - Fabrication Plant434718.90  20/03/16

1500543 WOODEN CRATE FOR 33 

KV HOLLOW INSULATOR( 

BHOPAL) AS ER DRG NO 

3SK-1315 REV 00

RATE CONTRACT 09/02/16 Single Bid  15/02/16 NA NA WOOD WORLD

 09/02/16  15/02/16 ISHWAR PACKAGING 

Products (P) Ltd

 09/02/16  15/02/16 SUBHADRA 

INDUSTRIES

 09/02/16  15/02/16 Anas Timber Works

 09/02/16  15/02/16 Imran Timber Works YES 159283  18/02/16 Imran Timber Works86898.00  20/03/16

 09/02/16  15/02/16 RAM SAGAR & SONS YES 159284  18/02/16 RAM SAGAR & SONS57932.00  20/03/16

1500550 WOODEN BOX FOR 

ORIFICE AS PER DRG NO 3-

CSK-111 REV 01 , VAR 04

RATE CONTRACT 13/02/16 Single Bid  13/02/16 NA NA SUBHADRA 

INDUSTRIES

YES 159282  13/02/16 SUBHADRA INDUSTRIES10485.00  10/03/16

1500560 M.S. CASING (I.D.-737) AS 

PER DRG. NO. 3-986-03-

00710 REV.00, VAR. NO. 01

RATE CONTRACT 28/01/16 Single Bid  28/01/16 NA NA Om Engineering & 

fabrication works

YES 159290  27/02/16 Om Engineering & fabrication works1085497.64  11/04/16

 28/01/16  28/01/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159291  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD1779285.99  11/04/16

1500561 FUEL INLET ELBOW (I.D.-

435) AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-

03-00566 REV.02 ITEM 

NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 28/01/16 Single Bid  28/01/16 NA NA Fluid-Line Engrs & 

Fabricators (P).Ltd.

YES 159303  27/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.134447.04  12/04/16

 28/01/16  28/01/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159304  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD83647.88  12/04/16

 28/01/16  28/01/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd YES 159305  27/02/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd51861.76  12/04/16
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1500563 WOODEN CRATE FOR 33 

KV HOLLOW INSULATOR 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-982-06-

37900 WC REV.00

RATE CONTRACT 23/02/16 Single Bid  23/02/16 NA NA SUBHADRA 

INDUSTRIES

YES 159285  25/02/16 SUBHADRA INDUSTRIES27750.00  15/03/16

 23/02/16  23/02/16 New Siddiki Timber Works YES 159286  25/02/16 New Siddiki Timber Works23550.00  15/03/16

 23/02/16  23/02/16 Imran Timber Works YES 159287  25/02/16 Imran Timber Works18250.00  15/03/16

 23/02/16  23/02/16 RAM SAGAR & SONS YES 159288  25/02/16 RAM SAGAR & SONS13870.00  15/03/16

 23/02/16  23/02/16 ISHWAR PACKAGING 

Products (P) Ltd

YES 159289  25/02/16 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd9490.00  15/03/16

1500570 TRANSITION PIECE AS PER 

DRG. NO.3-986-03-00553 

REV.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA M/s Saxena Marine-

Techm (P) Ltd.

YES 159295  27/02/16 M/s Saxena Marine-Techm (P) Ltd.187689.60  11/04/16

1500574 BEND AS PER DRG. NO. 3-

986-03-00471 R 01(ITEM NO.  

05)

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159298  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd11447.67  11/04/16

1500571 M.S.CASING (I.D.-533) AS 

PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00747 REV.00VAR. NO.10

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159294  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD179979.60  11/04/16

 26/02/16  26/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & 

Fabricators (P).Ltd.

YES 159296  27/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.178456.08  11/04/16

1500575 M.S.CASING 45 DIGREE 

(I.D.-480) AS PER DRG. 

NO.3-986-03-00744 REV.00 

ITEM NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159297  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd48844.96  11/04/16

1500576 M.S. CASING (I.D.-483) AS 

PER DRG. NO. 3-986-03-

00519, REV. 01, VAR. NO. 

01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159293  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd24124.62  11/04/16

1500577 M.S.CASING (I.D.-432) AS 

PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00346 REV.01 ITEM NO.11

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159292  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd17670.90  11/04/16

1500582 M.S.CASING FOR ORIFICE 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00740 REV.00 VAR.NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159317  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd111301.76  14/04/16
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1500586 M.S.CASING FOR ORIFICE 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00505 REV.01 VAR.NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159313  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd146395.34  14/04/16

1500587 M.S.CASING FOR ORIFICE 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00746 REV.00 VAR.NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159314  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd154207.69  14/04/16

1500569 FUEL INLET 

ELBOW(REDUCER TYPE) 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00745 REV.00 VAR NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 25/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA M/s Saxena Marine-

Techm (P) Ltd.

YES 159308  27/02/16 M/s Saxena Marine-Techm (P) Ltd.221875.84  12/04/16

1500585 M.S.CASING FOR ORIFICE 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00748 REV.00 VARNO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  27/12/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159315  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd187910.80  14/04/16

1500584 M.S.CASING FOR ORIFICE 

AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-

00263 REV.03 VAR.NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159316  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd93955.40  14/04/16

1500583 ORIFICE AS PER DRG. NO. 

3-986-03-00523 R 00(VAR 

01)

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Siya Metal Pvt ltd YES 159312  27/02/16 Siya Metal Pvt ltd28984.80  14/04/16

1500572 FUEL INLET ELBOW 

(REDUCER) AS PER DRG. 

NO.3-986-03-00552 REV.01 

VAR.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Bansal Fabwel Industries YES 159306  27/02/16 Bansal Fabwel Industries372281.76  12/04/16

1500573 FUEL INLET ELBOW 

(REDUCER) AS PER DRG. 

NO.3-986-03-00749 REV.00 

VAR. NO.01

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA Fluid-Line Engrs & 

Fabricators (P).Ltd.

YES 159307  27/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.106819.40  12/04/16

1500578 M.S. CASING FOR 

VENTURY VANE AS PER 

DRG. NO. 3-986-03-00484, 

REV.00

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159309  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD7401.24  12/04/16

 26/02/16  26/02/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd YES 159310  27/02/16 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd5286.60  12/04/16

1500579 M.S PLATE FOR VENTURY 

VANE AS PER DRG. NO.3-

986-03-00227 REV02

RATE CONTRACT 26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS 

(P) LTD

YES 159311  27/02/16 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD4229.28  12/04/16
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1500580 M.S.CASING FOR INNER 

CONE AS PER DRG. NO.2-

986-03-00432 REV.04

IUTV  26/02/16 Single Bid  26/02/16 1 1 BHEL  - Fabrication Plant YES 155006  27/02/16 BHEL  - Fabrication Plant80896.20  12/04/16

1500581 WOODEN CRATE FOR 

210KN ANTIFOG AS PER 

DRG. NO.3-980-49-16124 

REV.02

RATE CONTRACT 27/02/16 Single Bid  27/08/16 NA NA RAM SAGAR & SONS YES 159318  29/02/16 RAM SAGAR & SONS1006600.00  25/03/16

 27/02/16  27/08/16 New Siddiki Timber Works YES 159319  29/02/16 New Siddiki Timber Works862800.00  25/03/16

 27/02/16  27/08/16 Imran Timber Works YES 159320  29/02/16 Imran Timber Works575200.00  25/03/16

 27/02/16  27/08/16 ISHWAR PACKAGING 

Products (P) Ltd

YES 159321  29/02/16 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd431400.00  25/03/16

1500359 Feeder Piller Outdoor Type 

as per Drawing and Spec No-

JP/WEX/ELEC/TS/2015-

16/01

LIMITED TENDER 05/10/15 Two Bid  29/10/15 8 4 SPARSH ENGINEERING 

CORPORATION

 05/10/15  29/10/15 SIEGER  SYSTEM

 05/10/15  29/10/15 ESS  KAY  

ELECTRICALS

YES 151022  12/02/16 ESS  KAY  ELECTRICALS286200.00  20/04/16

 05/10/15  29/10/15 Asian switchgear Pvt. Ltd YES 151023  12/02/16 Asian switchgear Pvt. Ltd80000.00  05/05/16

1500374 BEARING 6306 ZZ SKF 

MAKE

LIMITED TENDER 17/10/15 Single Bid  29/10/15 2 1 MANISH BEARING 

ENTERPRISES

YES 152069  24/02/16 MANISH BEARING ENTERPRISES48822.10  31/03/16

1500435 HALOGEN LAMP HEATING 

BASED MOISTURE 

ANALYZER WITH 

COMMUNICATION 

SOFTWARE AS PER 

SPECIFICATION 

NO.JP:CERALIN:2014:01

LIMITED TENDER 01/12/15 Single Bid  21/12/15 9 2 Asia Scale Care

 01/12/15  21/12/15 Essae Teraoka Private 

Limited

YES 151024  17/02/16 Essae Teraoka Private Limited293056.00  10/04/16

1500481 POLYMER WHEEL SMALL 

AS PER DRG 3E65100007 

REV 03

LIMITED TENDER 30/12/15 Single Bid  18/01/16 10 6 QUADRANT EPP 

SURLON INDIA LTD.

 30/12/15  18/01/16 CLASSIC SALES

 30/12/15  18/01/16 SPARE FABRICATORS

 30/12/15  18/01/16 KBK PLASCON PVT.LTD

 30/12/15  18/01/16 KHANNA  POLYRIB  

PVT. LTD.



Tender 

No

Item / Nature of  work Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

publicatio

n of NIT

Type of 

bidding 

(Single / 

Two bid 

system)

Last date 

of reciept                      

of tender

No. 

of 

Part

y 

Con

tact

ed

Nos of 

parties 

not 

qualifie

d after 

technic

al 

evaluati

on

Wether 

contrac

t 

awarde

d to 

lowest 

tender / 

L1

Contract 

No

Contract Date Name of 

Contracter

Contract 

Value (Rs.)

Scheduled

Date

of 

completio

n

Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd.

INSULATOR PLANT, Industrial Area, Jagdishpur

District- Amethi - 227817 

Vigilance Report

Feb'16
Nos and Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

 30/12/15  18/01/16 MAHALAXMI  

PNEUMATIC

YES 156061  03/02/16 MAHALAXMI  PNEUMATIC200100.00  30/04/16

1500457 A:DIGITAL PRE.INDICATING 

CONTROLER.DISP.3 

1/2D.0.5 INPUT-4-20MA 

DC.FROM TANS.RANGE-0-

200KG/SQ CM, ACC:+-0.5 % 

OF 

F.S.RESO.:1KG/CM.OPEN 

SNR.-DISP.READ(-) VALUE 

CONTROL.

LIMITED TENDER 12/12/15 Single Bid  04/01/16 9 4 HYTECH INSTRUMENTS 

& SERVICES

 12/12/15  04/01/16 INNOVATIVE  

ELECTRONICS & 

SYSTEMS

 12/12/15  04/01/16 SEE AUTOMATION & 

ENGINEERS

 12/12/15  04/01/16 Unique Combustion YES 157050  01/02/16 Unique Combustion44670.00  10/04/16

1500480 WATER COOLED BEARING 

BLOCK FOR EXHAUST FAN 

OF T.K, MODEL NO- EF 

16/50, MAKE- WESMAN

SINGLE TENDER OEM 30/12/15 Single Bid  11/01/16 1 1 Wesman Thermal 

Engineering Processes 

Pvt. Ltd.

YES 156063  20/02/16 Wesman Thermal Engineering Processes Pvt. Ltd.90000.00  12/08/16

1500487 Oil Separator, Type-

AW55889(9/8") make 

Emersion

LIMITED TENDER 07/01/16 Single Bid  25/01/16 7 5 NANDAN GASES & 

EQUIPMENTS

 07/01/16  25/01/16 AGARWAL TRADING 

CORPORATION

 07/01/16  25/01/16 C.M. Envirosystems pvt. 

ltd

 07/01/16  25/01/16 GEA Refrigeration India 

Pvt. Ltd.

YES 157051  03/02/16 GEA Refrigeration India Pvt. Ltd.29980.00  30/03/16

 07/01/16  25/01/16 SUPER  

REFRIGERATION  CO.

YES 157052  03/02/16 SUPER  REFRIGERATION  CO.47480.00  15/04/16

1500489 Direction Control Valve model 

DSG-01-2B2-D24-N50 make 

Yuken

LIMITED TENDER 09/01/16 Single Bid  28/01/16 6 1 YUKEN INDIA LTD YES 156060  03/02/16 YUKEN INDIA LTD11000.00  15/03/16

1500506 CURRENT SENSOR FOR 

WELDING MACHINE, 

MODEL TORNADO 600, 

MAKE:- TORNADO

LIMITED TENDER 18/01/16 Single Bid  08/02/16 6 3 NANDAN GASES & 

EQUIPMENTS

 18/01/16  08/02/16 BHAGWATI GASES YES 157053  18/02/16 BHAGWATI GASES26702.00  10/04/16
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 18/01/16  08/02/16 BHAGWATI GASES YES 157053  18/02/16 BHAGWATI GASES26702.00  10/04/16

1500508 M.S.ANGLE 50X50X5 

MM,LENGTH 6METERS

LIMITED TENDER 20/01/16 Single Bid  08/02/16 9 3 A.P.STEEL 

ENTERPRISES

 20/01/16  08/02/16 Fluid-Line Engrs & 

Fabricators (P).Ltd.

 20/01/16  08/02/16 PURSHOTTAM  

BROTHERS

YES 156064  20/02/16 PURSHOTTAM  BROTHERS111000.00  12/04/16

1500509 GEAR WHEEL FOR 2 TON 

CRANE AS PER 

DRG.NO.3E81191001

LIMITED TENDER 20/01/16 Single Bid  08/02/16 7 4 SPARE FABRICATORS

 20/01/16  08/02/16 VISHWAKARMA 

ENGG.WORKS.

 20/01/16  08/02/16 LAKSHYA INDUSTRIES

 20/01/16  08/02/16 AGRAWAL ENGINEERS 

& ASOCIATES

YES 156065  24/02/16 AGRAWAL ENGINEERS & ASOCIATES32580.00  30/04/16

1500516 Vertical mounted three phase 

coolant pump, immersion 

glandless length max. 200 

mm, outlet ½ "BSP

LIMITED TENDER 27/01/16 Single Bid  15/02/16 8 1 CLASSIC SALES YES 156066  26/02/16 CLASSIC SALES21200.00  05/05/16

1500437 RECEIPT TAG LIMITED TENDER 02/12/15 Single Bid  21/12/15 6 5 APEX PRINTERS & 

STATIONERS

 02/12/15  21/12/15 Sanjay Printing Press

 02/12/15  21/12/15 S V DISTRIBUTORS YES 154031  02/02/16 S V DISTRIBUTORS109322.50  03/03/16

 02/12/15  21/12/15 RAMNATH 

KHANDELWAL & SONS

YES 154032  02/02/16 RAMNATH KHANDELWAL & SONS540090.00  03/04/16

 02/12/15  21/12/15 Delhi Arts YES 154033  02/02/16 Delhi Arts 28933.00  03/03/16

1500511 Magnisium Die Chloride 

MgCl2 (commercial grade)

LIMITED TENDER 22/01/16 Single Bid  08/02/16 8 3 Shree Rajnidhi  Adarsh 

Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

 22/01/16  08/02/16 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES

 22/01/16  08/02/16 SURENDRA CHEMICAL 

& IND.

YES 156812  25/02/16 SURENDRA CHEMICAL & IND.47370.00  02/04/16

1500525 Grease MP RATE CONTRACT 05/02/16 Single Bid  05/02/16 NA NA Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. YES 156062  09/02/16 Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd.37281.60  15/04/16

1500285 CMC POWDER AS PER 

SEPECIFICATION 

PS/CRM/16, R01

LIMITED TENDER 22/08/15 Single Bid  07/09/15 2 1 EXCELEX 

BIOPOLYMERS PVT. 

LTD.

YES 153530  29/02/16 EXCELEX BIOPOLYMERS PVT. LTD.195000.00  07/05/16

1500492 COTTON BANDAGE 

7.5CMx400CM (Packet of 

cotton bandage consisting 12 

rolls)

LIMITED TENDER 13/01/16 Two Bid  28/01/16 5 3 Eastern Medical & 

Surgical Corporation
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 13/01/16  28/01/16 P. Cool & Company 

(Agencies)

 13/01/16  28/01/16 Ashish Pharmaceuticals YES 153058  11/02/16 Ashish Pharmaceuticals34100.00  31/03/16

1500513 AMOXYCILLIN 250MG 

CAP/AMOXIL/ARISTOMOX/    

DICIMOX/DYNAMOX/IMOX/  

NOVAMOX/LUPIMOX

LIMITED TENDER 21/01/16 Single Bid  04/02/16 5 3 DAKSH ENTERPRISES YES 153059  18/02/16 DAKSH ENTERPRISES3930.00  31/05/16

 21/01/16  04/02/16 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES YES 153060  18/02/16 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES6800.00  31/05/16

 21/01/16  04/02/16 Ashish Pharmaceuticals YES 153061  18/02/16 Ashish Pharmaceuticals79985.00  31/05/16

1500532 Fine Quartz as per 

sepecification PS /CRM /01 

Rev 01

SINGLE TENDER LOW VALUE 06/02/16 Single Bid  06/02/16 1 1 ANANT MINERALS YES 153529  13/02/16 ANANT MINERALS190000.00  23/03/16


